VAPORTIGHT
SERIES
2022 Vaportight Catalog
Bock Lighting
(216) 912-7050   •   sales@bocklighting.com   •   www.bocklighting.com 2
3 About Bock
4 How to Specify
5 Product Builder

HOW TO
(216) 912-7050   •   sales@bocklighting.com   •   www.bocklighting.com 6
VAPORTIGHT SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
A. FIXTURE D. GUARD OPTION (OPTIONAL)
VP — Pendant (pg. 8 for options)
VS — Surface Mount* (pg. 9 for options)
VST — Stanchion Mount * (pg. 9 for options)
VW — Wall Mount* (pg. 10 for options)
VX — Surface Box Mount* (pg. 8 for options)
VWB — Wall Mount * (pg. 10 for options)
* Mounting not available
Requires color choice (see pg. 17)
Example: VP215-G28 (VP with 1/2in hub in Sun Gold)
No. Description
Die-Cast Guard
Wire Guard
Guard Size
31DCG / 32DCG
31WG / 32WG
* Lexan not compatible with die cast or wire guard
*41 globe uses 31 guard
*42 globe used 32 guard
Requires color choice (see pg. 17)
Example: 31DG-G28 (31 Die Cast Guard in Sun Gold)
B. LAMP TYPE E. REFLECTOR OPTION (OPTIONAL)
MED
GU24
LVXV1
Standard Medium Base E26
GU24 Socket
LVXV1 (Indoor/Outdoor)
Lumens: 1250, 1500, 1700, or 2000lms
Kelvins: 27, 30, 35, 40K
LVXV1-____LM-____K *select Lumens and
Kelvins
Dome (DR16) (pg. 11 for options)
Cone (CR15) (pg. 11 for options)
Deep Bowl (DB4) (pg. 11 for options)
Angle (AR14) (pg. 12 for options)
Radial Wave (RW16), (RW20) (pg. 12 for options)
VPC (AR14) (pg. 12 for options)
ZA (ZA08), (ZA10), (ZA12), (ZA14), (ZA16)     (pg. 12 for options)
VRM Series (pg. 13 for options)
VRT Series (pg. 13 for options)
Requires Color Choice (see pg. 17), not available in Raw Die Cast.
Finish: iGXX for interior color / eGXX for exterior color
            EX: iG1: interior - White / eG28: exterior - Sun Gold
VR Style color of Exterior and Guard must be the same
C. GLOBE TYPE AND SIZE F. MOUNTING (OPTIONAL)
Globe Size
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
41/42
No. Description
CAM — Amber Glass
CBL — Blue Glass
C — Clear Glass*
F — Frost
CGN — Green Glass
PR — Prismatic Glass
COP — Opal Glass

NOTE: If installed outdoors use a thread sealant on all threads.
642-2 =  ½” NPT Canopy with Aligner
642-3 =  ¾” NPT Canopy with Aligner
Building Part: 642-NPT-Color
Cord suspension with canopy permanently attached with 2
mounting screws. Supplied with 10’ of 18 gauge 3 conductor cord.
Canopy is 5 5/8” Dia. x 1” deep. Kit for mounting to 4” octagon
box and strain relief included. Reflectors are suitable for damp
location provided they are installed to accordance with local and
national codes.
Building Part: 643-Color-Cord Color
Pipe 1/2" or 3/4" threaded N.P.T. both ends.
Stem Length
Cat.# Stem Size
½" Pipe ¾" Pipe
12" ST2-12 ST3-12
24" ST2-24 ST3-24
36" ST2-36 ST3-36
48" ST2-48 ST3-48
60" ST2-60 ST3-60
72" ST2-72 ST3-72
96" ST2-96 ST3-96
Additional lengths available on request, Consult Factory.
If installed outdoors use a thread sealant on all threads. Be sure
thread size of reflector and stem both match.
Building Part: Thread Size-Stem Length-Color